
班級 座號 學號 姓名 領域代碼 領域名稱 原始分數 補考分數

1 14 1090069 蘇0楷 4 自然 59.20



班級 座號 學號 姓名 領域代碼 領域名稱 原始分數 補考分數

2 10 1090045 黃0瑋 5 社會 56.53

3 6 1090028 張0盟 5 社會 59.13

4 9 1090053 葉0銘 5 社會 54.20

4 10 1090057 蔡0洋 5 社會 59.87

4 17 1090086 林0恩 5 社會 54.00



班級 座號 學號 姓名 領域代碼 領域名稱 原始分數 補考分數

2 8 1090042 黃0熏 2 語文_英文 59.00

2 10 1090045 黃0瑋 2 語文_英文 54.40

2 12 1090054 廖0宏 2 語文_英文 53.80

3 1 1090008 杜0男 2 語文_英文 47.00

3 2 1090019 林0澄 2 語文_英文 46.00

3 3 1090021 邱0鋕 2 語文_英文 52.20

3 5 1090026 馬0澤 2 語文_英文 37.40

3 6 1090028 張0盟 2 語文_英文 25.60

3 7 1090036 陳0淙 2 語文_英文 30.00

3 8 1090050 葉0謙 2 語文_英文 38.40

3 14 1090078 李0玲 2 語文_英文 27.60

3 18 1090104 黃0錚 2 語文_英文 44.40

3 24 1090116 蘇0慈 2 語文_英文 26.00

4 1 1090002 吳0格 2 語文_英文 46.60

4 2 1090004 宋0羲 2 語文_英文 21.40

4 3 1090013 林0錡 2 語文_英文 53.20

4 4 1090022 邱0智 2 語文_英文 37.40

4 6 1090031 陳0哲 2 語文_英文 31.20

4 9 1090053 葉0銘 2 語文_英文 13.20

4 10 1090057 蔡0洋 2 語文_英文 42.40

4 11 1090060 鄭0豪 2 語文_英文 30.40

4 12 1090062 鄭0玄 2 語文_英文 45.00

4 14 1090070 龔0洋 2 語文_英文 59.80

4 16 1090081 杜0溦 2 語文_英文 54.80

4 17 1090086 林0恩 2 語文_英文 47.40

4 18 1090092 梁0欣 2 語文_英文 51.80

4 23 1090111 戴0婷 2 語文_英文 47.40

5 3 1090010 杜0賢 2 語文_英文 49.80



班級 座號 學號 姓名 領域代碼 領域名稱 原始分數 補考分數

1 10 1090041 黃0盛 1 語文_國文 57.80

1 14 1090069 蘇0楷 1 語文_國文 30.20

2 5 1090034 陳0利 1 語文_國文 57.60

2 8 1090042 黃0熏 1 語文_國文 55.00

2 10 1090045 黃0瑋 1 語文_國文 49.00

3 1 1090008 杜0男 1 語文_國文 58.80

3 5 1090026 馬0澤 1 語文_國文 59.20

3 6 1090028 張0盟 1 語文_國文 48.80

3 7 1090036 陳0淙 1 語文_國文 41.60

3 8 1090050 葉0謙 1 語文_國文 35.20

3 17 1090101 黃0綸 1 語文_國文 59.40

3 24 1090116 蘇0慈 1 語文_國文 40.00

5 3 1090010 杜0賢 1 語文_國文 52.00

5 16 1090117 郭0峻 1 語文_國文 58.60



班級 座號 學號 姓名 領域代碼 領域名稱 原始分數 補考分數

1 2 1090006 杜0傑 3 數學 56.40

1 17 1090077 吳0萱 3 數學 56.40

1 22 1090114 蘇0瑜 3 數學 54.00

3 1 1090008 杜0男 3 數學 59.60

3 5 1090026 馬0澤 3 數學 53.60

3 6 1090028 張0盟 3 數學 27.80

3 7 1090036 陳0淙 3 數學 37.20

3 14 1090078 李0玲 3 數學 37.60

3 17 1090101 黃0綸 3 數學 55.60

3 19 1090106 蔡0倫 3 數學 51.00

3 22 1090110 鄭0意 3 數學 56.60

3 24 1090116 蘇0慈 3 數學 34.00

4 1 1090002 吳0格 3 數學 48.00

4 2 1090004 宋0羲 3 數學 49.00

4 6 1090031 陳0哲 3 數學 54.00

4 9 1090053 葉0銘 3 數學 51.00

4 10 1090057 蔡0洋 3 數學 47.00

4 14 1090070 龔0洋 3 數學 50.00

4 17 1090086 林0恩 3 數學 47.00

4 18 1090092 梁0欣 3 數學 54.00

4 23 1090111 戴0婷 3 數學 50.00

5 3 1090010 杜0賢 3 數學 22.80

5 11 1090051 葉0呈 3 數學 59.80

5 19 1090085 林0瑩 3 數學 55.40


